RTL Type
Features
Metal film resistor  with high stability and high reliability.
Avaible with the tolerance of 0.5%, 1.0%, 2.0%, 5.0%.
Power Rating
Rated Voltage:  P R   (P=Rated power (W), R=Nominal resistance( ))  Rated Voltage shall be either the calculated rated voltage
 or Max. Working Voltage whichever less.
D ( 0.5%) is available in the range of 100  100k  (All size available)

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
Type Designation
RTL  1 / 4  C3  1k   F  TU
Symbol Meaning
Type RTL
INSULATED HIGH
STABILITY FIXED METAL
FILM RESISTORS
1/4 0.25W
1/2 0.5W
1 1.0W
C2  50ppm
C3 ±100ppm
C4 200ppm
Standard Resistance
E-24, E-96 series
D 0.5
F 1.0
G 2.0
J 5.0
No Marking Bulk
TU,TP Axial Taping